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F'NANEIAL STATENIENT
(lrt thoucilnd Tnjlk Sornonl)

A$fiETS:

Crott iu hnnd

NRT Deposit Rcscrues

Bala.uces lcith other banks and tinancial insdtutious

Loans to customers (Net)

Net fixed and intangible assets

Other rssel.s

TOTALASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

LIABIIITIES

Payable to banks, tinancial iustitutions and Covemment

Total deposits

Other lirbilities

TOTAL LIABILII]IES

EQTIITY

Shrtre capital

Genetal reserves

Other rserves

Retained earnings/Iosses

TOTALEQUITY

TOI'AL LIAI}ILITIES & EQUITY

31.12.202t

90,228

ssA43

446,018

475434

32,301

23,505

-_--J&pu_

s0,136

8(r-1,449

45,257

958,8d2

93,340

7.480

22,804

40,463

164,087

1,122,92t1
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INCOTIIE STATEMENT
(in thousand Tajik Soruoni)

lnErcst inconre

lntcrest (xpense

NET INTEREST INCOMf, BEFORE PROVISION FOR IMPAIRMENT LOSSES

Recovery/(provision) tbr impairment losses

NET INTEREST INCOME

Net gain on foreign exchange operntions, f'ces {nd commission

Other income

NE,T NON.INTEREST INCOME

OPERATING INCOME

OPEMTING EXPF,NSES

I'ROrlT/ (LOSS) BEFORE TAX

Income tzx expense

NET PROFIT/ (LOSS)

31.12,2021

I 16,6 14

-19,066

97,348

4,277

101,E25

29,030

28,953

130,778

-85,268

45,510

-16,385
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NBT Prudential norrn
3t.12.2021

Synrbol Actual NB'f norm Variancr

Capital Adequacy Ratios K1.l 19.149/o 12.00o/o '7.t4%

pnitg! Arlerrrrrrr P:tirs ul 1" 1107; 'lo nrlol ?.1 .10/t

Uquidity Ratios K2.l 68.65% 30.009.6 3ti.65'1,0

lvlaximnm risk pel Large l3orrower- K3.l O.Oloto 20.0096 -20.00%

Maximun lisk per sum of l*rge Borrowers K3.2 0.00 3 -3.0

Maximum risk per I-arge llon'ower - Cretlit Organiz.ation 0.(l0o/'o 20.0t)% -20.00%

Maximuur risk per Shareholder K4. I 0.0896 2.OlYo -1.92%

Maxinrurn Risk pel sum of Sharcholdc$ K4.2 I .030,.; 10.009.'0 -8.9'7%

Equity Investmerlts K.5 0.00% 10.00% - t0.tl0%

Aggregate opu: long llX position K6. I 3.27o/i 20.O0o;'o -16.73%

Aggregatc open shqt FX porition K6.l O.OQo,i 20.00oti -20.00%

Aggegate open long FX position, converlitrle cun'ency K6.l.J. 1.88% 10.009.0 -8.12%

Aggregate open short FX position, oonvertible curren0y K6.1.2 0.{1070 t 0.00().b -10.00%

Aggteg*te open long FX position, non-cotrverlible currcncy K6.t.3. 1.389i, 10.009/o -8.62%

Aggregate open short FX position, nou-conveltible cutrency K6.l .4. 0.00% 10.00% - I 0.00%

Aggtegate open long FX position, separate curency, convenible cuflcncy K6.2.1 1.40% 8.00% -6.60%

Aggregato open short liX position, separate cwrerlcy, convertible culency K6.2.2. 0.009'o 8.00% -8.00%

A,qqreqate nnel lloo FX lositilt. senrqle cnr?pn{.l, nnn-rnnvprihle
cut'l€n0y

Kb.r.J t.-J8Y'o 8,U()nto -l\.6/"A

Aggrcgate open shott FX position, separate curency, non-convcrtible
cufency K6.2.4. 0.009/o 8.009i, -8.00%
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